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        Market Drayton
          Town Council


	Agenda Item:  Town Mayor’s Announcements  

	

	Date:  10 July 2025

	

	Appendix : CO54

	



	Date
	Event
	Who Attended

	Thursday 22 May 2025
	Rotary Open Evening
	Mayor

	Wednesday 28 May 2025
	Ludlow Mayor Making Ceremony
	Mayor

	Tuesday 17 June 2025
	Cemetery Consecrated
	Mayor

	Wednesday 18 June 2025
	Youth Club Visit with Councillors
	Mayor

	Sunday 22 June 2025
	Ellesmere Town Council Civic Service
	Mayor

	Wednesday 25 June 2025
	Buntingsdale Primary School Assembly
	Mayor

	Thursday 26 June 2025
	Make It Market Drayton Launch Event
	Mayor

	Sunday 29 June 2025
	Ludlow Sunday Service
	Mayor

	Sunday 29 June 2025
	Newport's Civic Sunday
	Deputy Mayor

	Wednesday 2 July 2025
	Mayor Visit to the Scouts
	Mayor

	Thursday 3 July 2025
	Summer Fair Longlands Primary School
	Mayor
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